Help Save Cuesta Inlet Donate Today

Mission Statement



Facilitate the protection of the Cuesta Inlet and preserve continued access for the benefit of the community and wildlife.

Donor Information (please print or type)

Name			
Address			
City, State, Zip Code			
Telephone			
Email			
Donation Information			
My (our) gift amount: \$	·		
My (our) gift is in the form of: \Box cash \Box check \Box other.			
Gift will be matched by (company/family/foundation)			
\Box form enclosed \Box form will be forwarded			
Acknowledgement Information			
Please use the following name(s) in all acknowledgments:			
\Box I (we) wish to have our gift remain anonymous.			
Signature(s)		Date	
Please make checks, corporate	matches,	Save Cuesta Inlet Inc.	
or other gifts payable to:		P. O. Box 6976	
		Los Osos, CA 93412-6976	

Save Cuesta Inlet Inc.

EIN: 88-3235556